COMMUNITY AND HEAL FEES & CHARGES SCHEDULE FRO

DESCRIPTION OF CHARGE

SERVICE AREA: COMMUNITY INITIATIVES AND PARTNERSHIPS

CHARGING AREA: BRENTWOOD CENTRE

BRENTWOOD CENTRE - CONTRACTED SERVICES

Fitness

Direct Debit Inclusive Membership per month - includes gym, swim and group exercise classes Concession (those in receipt of state pension/students, corporate or emergency services)

Gym only membership Concession (those in receipt of state pension/students, corporate or emergency services)

Pay as you go gym sessions adult Pay as you go group exercise class adult Concession (those in receipt of state pension/students, corporate or emergency services)

<u>Swimming</u>

Swimming only membership Concession (those in receipt of state pension/students, corporate or emergency services) Swimming Session Adult Swimming Session Junior Swimming Lesson Adult (per half hour) Swimming Lesson Junior (per half hour)

Court Hire

Badminton Court Indoor Five a side football (equivalent of 4 badminton courts) Table tennis Concession (those in receipt of state pension/students, corporate or emergency services)

_TH M 1 APRIL 2021

		CHARGES		CHARGES	
VAT	FEE	Excl VAT	Inc VAT	Excl VAT	Inc VAT

Е	D	24.99	24.99
Е	D	22.50	22.50
E	D	19.99	19.99
E	D	18.00	18.00
E E	D D	7.00 7.00	7.00 7.00
Е	D	4.90	4.90
Е	D	19.99	19.99
E E E E	D D D D	18.00 5.50 4.00 6.24 6.24	18.00 5.50 4.00 6.24 6.24
Е	D	12.80	12.80
E E E	D D D	51.20 12.80 11.52	51.20 12.80 11.52